Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Duncan - (480649) - Orkney ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.07
1:17.14
1:17.25
1:17.50
1:18.64
1:19.79
1:20.09
1:23.52
1:30.19
1:34.84

1:35.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.07
1:18.64
1:17.50
1:17.25
1:17.14
1:19.79
1:20.09
1:23.52
1:30.19
1:35.57

1:34.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

247
237
236
234
224
214
212
187
148
127

124

WA Pts

247
224
234
236
237
214
212
187
148
124

127

Round

Round

F
F
H

m M I

Date

11/03/15
27/03/13
21/04/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
02/12/12
09/06/12
04/03/12
01/09/11
05/02/11
19/06/11

Date

11/03/15
09/06/13
09/06/13
21/04/13
27/03/13
02/12/12
09/06/12
04/03/12
01/09/11
19/06/11

05/02/11

Meet

Orkney ASC Selkie Goblet 2015 1st Leg
Selkie Goblet 2013 1st Leg

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs
2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs
North District Age Group Meet

Orkney Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Kirkwall Winter Distance Meet

North District Age Group Meet

SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

Meet

Orkney ASC Selkie Goblet 2015 1st Leg
2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs
2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs
Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
Selkie Goblet 2013 1st Leg

North District Age Group Meet

Orkney Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Kirkwall Winter Distance Meet

SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Venue

Stromness
Stromness
Buckie
Orkney
Orkney

Inverness

Stromness & Kirkwall

Peterhead
Kirkwall
Inverness

Westhill

Venue

Stromness
Orkney
Orkney
Buckie
Stromness

Inverness

Stromness & Kirkwall

Peterhead
Kirkwall
Westhill

Inverness

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 1
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 1
Orkney 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 1
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 2
Orkney 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



