## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Duncan - (480649) - Orkney ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.07	247	F	11/03/15	Orkney ASC Selkie Goblet 2015 1st Leg	Stromness		2
1:17.14	237	F	27/03/13	Selkie Goblet 2013 1st Leg	Stromness	Orkney	2
1:17.25	236	F	21/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Orkney	2
1:17.50	234	Н	09/06/13	2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs	Orkney	Orkney	2
1:18.64	224	F	09/06/13	2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs	Orkney	Orkney	2
1:19.79	214	F	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Orkney	1
1:20.09	212	F	09/06/12	Orkney Age Group Championships	Stromness & Kirkwall	Orkney	2
1:23.52	187	Н	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Orkney	2
1:30.19	148	F	01/09/11	Kirkwall Winter Distance Meet	Kirkwall	Orkney	2
1:34.84	127		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Orkney	1
1:35.57	124	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Orkney	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.07	247	F	11/03/15	Orkney ASC Selkie Goblet 2015 1st Leg	Stromness		2
1:18.64	224	F	09/06/13	2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs	Orkney	Orkney	2
1:17.50	234	Н	09/06/13	2013 Orkney ASC Age Group Champs	Orkney	Orkney	2
1:17.25	236	F	21/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Orkney	2
1:17.14	237	F	27/03/13	Selkie Goblet 2013 1st Leg	Stromness	Orkney	2
1:19.79	214	F	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Orkney	1
1:20.09	212	F	09/06/12	Orkney Age Group Championships	Stromness & Kirkwall	Orkney	2
1:23.52	187	Н	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Orkney	2
1:30.19	148	F	01/09/11	Kirkwall Winter Distance Meet	Kirkwall	Orkney	2
1:35.57	124	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Orkney	2
1:34.84	127		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Orkney	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS